Bearing
Designation Dimensions(mm) Load Rating Weight
轴承型号
尺寸(mm) 载荷(KN) 重量
d D B c dk rs r1s Dynamic Load
动载
Static Load
静载
≈Kg
GE140XT-2RS 140 210 90 70 180 1 1 1890 3780 7
GE160XT-2RS 160 230 105 80 200 1 1 2400 4800 8
GE180XT-2RS 180 260 105 80 225 1.1 1.1 2700 5400 6
GE200XT-2RS 200 290 130 100 250 1.1 1.1 3750 7500 7
GE220XT-2RS 220 320 135 100 275 1.1 1.1 4120 8240 8
GE240XT-2RS 240 340 140 100 300 1.1 1.1 4500 9000 8
GE260XT-2RS 260 370 150 110 325 1.1 1.1 5360 10720 7
GE280XT-2RS 280 400 155 120 350 1.1 1.1 6300 12600 6
GE300XT-2RS 300 430 165 120 375 1.1 1.1 6750 13500 7